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
34 Ridgewood Terr. Mplwd.
Lot: 70 x 161 x 162 x 70

Frame,

Col. blt 39 yrs. asbestos roof,white wood

trim, oak flrs. lst. pine floors 2nd.

1st: S.

2nd: 4
3rds 1

H. L.R. w/fpl., D.R.,kit., screened o.p.
bedrms.,1 bath w/tub & t/flr.
maid's rm., closed stairs

Basements toilet, laund., side outside ent.

ST:011

l-car garage det.

Exclusive with Geo. Seiler MI 6-4794
1953 Assess: Land 2,500 1953 rate 5.70

Owner¢

Bldg 3,300 "  taxes $330.60
Adin L. Davis

34 Ridgewood Terr. Mplwd. 8-1-1 ST:01i1 $20.000



fartin & Weis, Inc.
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13125 34 Ridgewood Terr.,Mpldm, -1
Former M,L.12870; new foto 'f;t$5,000@5%
Bet: Wyoming Ave & Ridgewood Rd Due & yrs
lot 70 x 162 : MpldBank 5%

Shingle, 1910

lst - foyer (10x11),1,r,,d.r,,kit.,OP

2nd ~ 4 - 4 bedrms, bath
3rd - 1 bedrm, large attic
Basement: 1 finished rm
l-~car garage, lighted
Steam! Eléctrol 01l burner

L=
ListediNov-15/81) expires I,nlllay 15/426= ‘//

L.B.: J‘L.F.'SO %‘3{’3 g0 )

{’o bci)
13-
-

e c—

Owner: Douglas T & Belle G Henéerson,prss;

.v- 2yvr Ppssession anytime,
v 3éov Taxes

5e-—2=284%
$&=E, Assessed Land $85732889bldgies868;

o6 x:233.6¢3A11 except dining rm fixtures go with sale.

Recently purchased, Owner transferred, Kitchen
modernized, Interior redecorated, About $1,500

spent on improvements sinee purchas
for aetion,Oak flrs,lst,Pine firs,2

34 Ridgewood Terr, ,MpldsseB=l~1 STO

e, 8nxious

;d. 3%;;§g;

amort,pd Qtly
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$233/- C/relvn . :
HR3SH- 81>/ ts - Vardesstl
”‘22%54 /-2- 7-¢‘62:. Rercecd /
G545 . Vak

ARAD - ie Pt i

#2438 flS,(AS*'ﬁII'eady epproved.s :la't'lttgn. pr:.ce red\gtiﬁfi B8, 950
4/7/45vms “Vortgdes* faid down to a{m 68?7 e r;moﬁt.,,,@a@.'}bﬁf* nnum,
taxes $233.63. ol NS ¢ - (5 . nps

#2480 6/28/43 Renew for six months fromf."fﬁne& ;374;5&% zi’éq. ,1:5143 at
written price decrease to $8,500. Previ,pus % Abprowed;
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2870 34 Ridgewood Terr. ,Mplwd, $8,200 1
bet. Ridgewood Rd, & Wyoming 3,660 bal,
S.8,, 6th house east of Wyoming @ 5% Due $60
Lot 70 x 162 ap. x 70 ap auart.~Mplwd,
Frame. Built 1910 Bank-gee bel,

lst -~ 3 = hall, e84, 02 k48,,0, p.
2nd -~ 4 - 4 bedrms, & bath, running water in

1 bedroom oak flrs,lst
3rd -~ 1 - 1 bedrm, & attic pine flrs.2nd
Steam, OIL (blectrol) Aqua-Stadt for year round
water supplyi Anf'l cost $160, Game rm, in

1 car garage, lighted cellar.(,”e@) |
Lysted July 8, 1941 Expires Jan. 8,1942
LeB., - J.C.0'B 803-1215 502

Owner - Elmer W. and Estelle B, Earl prem, 5855
Quarterly  amortization of $60 and interest due
Jan,, April, July and Oct. l&, White trim,
Pnseession anytime, pref., Oct, 1lst, Bendix wash
ing machine no included, House Just re-ronfed &
put in excellent condit,, '41 assess, land $2700
bldgs, 33800 Total $6500., Rate 3.88. APPROVED,

34 Ridgewnod Terr. .Mplwdesg-1-1 OIL &a.200
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27530 34 Ridgewood Terr.,Mplwd. $205000 /€55° 1

Former #20493-New Photo All Cash
Bet:Ridgewood Rd.& Wyoming Ave.

Lot 70 x 162

Frame, Comp. roof fows,

lst-3-Foyer,l.r.,d.r.,kit.,firepl.,open porch screened
2nd-4-4 bdrms., bath

3rd-1-1 bdrm.,attic, open stairs
Basement:Toilet,Laund.

ST:01i1

l-car garage, det.

L.B:G.W.S.Inc. MI 6-4794 6/25/53-Exp.12/25/53
Owner:Adin L., & Gladys A.Davis,Prem., SO 2-3164

1953 Assess:Land $2,500 1953 Rate $5.70
Bldg _ 3,300 " Paxes $330.60

Poss, to be arranged. Cup insulation, all storm sash.,
Interior recently decorated. Roof in excellent conditionm.
(5 yrs.old). Venetian blinds on 2nd flr. Jefferson GS.,
Mplwd.Jr.HS, ,Columbia HS. Box 31, Mplwd. R.R.Sta.

Modern kit.

%! 34 Ridgewood Terr.,Mplwd. 8-1-1 ST:0il1 $265080/ 0 ,c»



#3926 6/26/53 Key w/L.B. All appts. must be made thru
L.B. for present inasmuch as family is out of town
considerably.

6/?0 $3 ﬂs%/; &5% 7{ ,//‘ 590“-
#3931 - 7/10/53 Written price, reduction to $18,250 ;'

#2933 - 7/15/53 Now APPROVED,
#3937 - 7/24/53 Under contract by Hay.
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